110-240V 40W 1200mm x 300mm Suspended AU-SU101A
Project............................................................................................................... Comments....................................................................................................
Fixture Type...................................................................................................... Prepared By......................................................................................................
Product Description: Product Image & Dimensions:
Suspended LED flat panel for office and commercial lighting. 70% Down and 30%
upward light distribution. Optical polycarbonate for even light distribution. 1-10V
dimmable. Life to 70% lumen maintenance - 50,000 hours. 5 Year guarantee. Overall
Length
1200 mm
Overall
Width
300 mm
Overall
Height
15 mm
Product Specifications: Compliance & Approvals:
Input Voltage (Min): 110 V•
Input Voltage (Max): 240 V•
Dimmable: Yes•
Lifespan: 50000 hrs•
No. of LEDs: 96•
Overall Length: 1200 mm•
Overall Width: 300 mm•
Overall Height: 15 mm•
Guarantee: 5 Years•
SKU Table and Ordering:
SKU Code Wattage Colour Temp. Lumens EAN Qty
AU-SU101A/40 40 W 4000 K 2600 lm 5055155480158
AU-SU101A/30 40 W 3000 K 2500 lm N/A
Warranty:
For available warranty information for this product, please visit:
1200mm-x-300mm-Suspended-Up-Down-LED.aspx
UK Sales UK Distribution
16 Alban Park
Hatfield Road, St. Albans
United Kingdom
PH: +44 (0) 1727 83 66 11
FX: +44 (0) 1727 83 66 22
Apex Park, 6 Little Burrows
Burrowfields, Welwyn Garden City
AL7 4SW
United Kingdom
PH: +44 (0) 1707 35 18 20
FX: +44 (0) 1727 35 18 21
AU-SU101A Pg 1 of 1